SIM

CREATEUR D’OUTILS

1000 v insulated angled half-round nose

pliers
Z-239-20

Z-239-...

SAM Outillage _~

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée s1LVeRIK
42000 Saint-Etienne - France 2%2_2
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 € ec?;’igbim'ys

[Sust
Rating

https://www.sam-outillage.com/

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1SO 9001

1/3



SAV G
1000 v insulated angled half-round nose pliers
iyl L

DESCRIPTION

1000 v insulated angled half-round nose pliers

Burnished polished finish.Forged chrome-vanadium steel.Ribbed nose for better tightening.45° bent nose.Integrated

wire-cutter function for mild steel wire.C = Cutting capacity: 160kg/mm2

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF I1SO 5745, CEI 60900
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

E (mm)

Weight (g)

C (mm)

el (mm)

L1 (mm)

e2 (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

e2

1000 v insulated angled half-round nose pliers

L1

el

INSULATED HALF ROUND NOSE PLIERS

Z-239-20

195

2.5

200

1.6

15

72

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

